IN-0008205

Detailed Touch Events

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

07/26/2025 08:00 AM | Install PO: Invoice Date:

07/26/2025 07:00 PM | Strike Ceremony Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
07/27/2025 07:00 AM | Strike Beverly Hills Hotel

07/27/2025 01:00 PM | Strike Completed 9641 W Sunset Blvd, Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Beverly Hills, CA 90210

On site contact Hailey
661.535.0682

Rodeo Balroom

Description Qtty Price Total
Additions

Bars - Boston - Straight Folding 8' 2 $1,200.00 T $2,400.00
Painted behr AGAVE PLANT M370-5,
8'W x 30"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request

Total Additions $2,400.00
DELIVER FIRST - Ceremony
Arches - Collapsible Lattice Arch - 12'h 1 $700.00 T $700.00
paint behr ULTRA PURE WHITE UPW,
freestanding needs to be super secure, florist attaching flowers
10Wx18'Dx 12'H
Pedestals - Versailles - Lattice - Multicolor 4 $250.00 T $1,000.00
paint behr ULTRA PURE WHITE UPW,
2'x 2'x 42"H - The fronts can be custom made to fit your event style.
Total DELIVER FIRST - Ceremony $1,700.00
Cocktail hour
Panels - Lattice Backdrop 1 $800.00 T $800.00
Painted behr AGAVE PLANT M370-5,
add "L hooks
14'W x 8'H
Total Cocktail hour $800.00
Rodeo Ballroom
Stage Draping - Sheer Voile With Skin Backing 1 $900.00 T $900.00
pleated draping & valance
Arches - Lattice With Custom Back Panel 2 $1,500.00 T $3,000.00
added back panel with vinyl print & application, Painted behr AGAVE
PLANT M370-5,
, add shelves 16"-18" apart in height for barback
8'3"WX9'H
Booths - Monaco - Round White Velvet 2pc Set 6 $650.00 T $3,900.00
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Description
Dining Chairs - Monaco - White Wash
1780 0 a0 XWOal [ &% X 384l [ a1 §SEAT DIMENSIONS
1840 0 &0 § X194 0 '
Dining Chairs - Monaco - All White
1780 0 &0 IXWOAN 0 &% X 384K U &% HSEAT DIMENSIONS
1840 0 &0 § X19a8 0 '
Accent Pillows
18- blue, 18-green, 6- pink blue, see reference photo, all linen
Services

Install

Strike Ceremony

Strike

Truck & Gas Surcharge
Flameproof Certification

Presentation Delivery

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

56 $28.00 T
58 $28.00 T
42 $35.00 T

Total Rodeo Ballroom

6 $550.00
2 $250.00
6 $450.00
2 $450.00
1 $0.00

1 $350.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,568.00

$1,624.00

$1,470.00

$12,462.00

$3,300.00
$500.00
$2,700.00
$900.00
$0.00

$350.00

$17,362.00
$7,750.00
$694.48
$347.24
$1,649.39
($0.00)
$27,803.11
($25,031.11)
$2,772.00
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