



07/26/2025 08:00 AM | Install 07/26/2025 07:00 PM | Strike Ceremony 07/27/2025 07:00 AM | Strike 07/27/2025 01:00 PM | Strike Completed PO: Shipping Address: Beverly Hills Hotel 9641 W Sunset Blvd, Beverly Hills, CA 90210

On site contact Hailey 661.535.0682

Rodeo Balroom

Detailed Touch Events

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Additions					
	Bars - Boston - Straight Folding 8' Painted behr AGAVE PLANT M370-5, 8'W x 30"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request	2	\$1,200.00	Т	\$2,400.00
			Total Additions		\$2,400.00
DELIVER FIRST -	Ceremony				
	Arches - Collapsible Lattice Arch - 12'h paint behr ULTRA PURE WHITE UPW, freestanding needs to be super secure, florist attaching flowers 10'W x 18"D x 12"H	1	\$700.00	Т	\$700.00
	Pedestals - Versailles - Lattice - Multicolor paint behr ULTRA PURE WHITE UPW, 2' x 2' x 42"H - The fronts can be custom made to fit your event style.	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00
		Total DELIVER FIRST - Ceremony			\$1,700.00
Cocktail hour					
	Panels - Lattice Backdrop Painted behr AGAVE PLANT M370-5, add "L" hooks 14'W x 8'H	1	\$800.00	Т	\$800.00
			Total Cocktail hour		\$800.00
Rodeo Ballroom					
	Stage Draping - Sheer Voile With Skin Backing pleated draping & valance	1	\$900.00	Т	\$900.00
	Arches - Lattice With Custom Back Panel added back panel with vinyl print & application, Painted behr AGAVE PLANT M370-5, , add shelves 16"-18" apart in height for barback 8'3" W X 9'H	2	\$1,500.00	Т	\$3,000.00
	Booths - Monaco - Round White Velvet 2pc Set	6	\$650.00	Т	\$3,900.00

Description		Qtty	Price	Total	
Description	Dining Chaire Manage White Week	56			
	Dining Chairs - Monaco - White Wash 17ân 🛭 ân 🕅 WAN9ân 🗈 ân X 38ân 🖺 ân ASEAT DIMENSIONS 18ân 🗈 ân 🗈 X19ân 🗈 '	30	\$28.00 T	\$1,568.00	
	Dining Chairs - Monaco - All White 17ân 0 ân 0X W9ân 0 ân X 38ân 0 ân 0SEAT DIMENSIONS 18ân 0 ân 0 X19ân 0 '	58	\$28.00 T	\$1,624.00	
	Accent Pillows 18- blue, 18-green, 6- pink blue, see reference photo, all linen	42	\$35.00 T	\$1,470.00	
		То	\$12,462.00		
Services					
	Install	6	\$550.00	\$3,300.00	
	Strike Ceremony	2	\$250.00	\$500.00	
	Strike	6	\$450.00	\$2,700.00	
	Truck & Gas Surcharge	2	\$450.00	\$900.00	
	Flameproof Certification	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Presentation Delivery	1	\$350.00	\$350.00	
Please make ch	necks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:	\$17,362.00	
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total La	\$7,750.00		
		W	\$694.48		
Notes	Notes		Packing (2.00%): Taxes:		
140169					
			Discounts:	(\$0.00)	
			Total: Payments:	\$27,803.11 (\$25,031.11)	
			Balance:	\$25,031.11)	
			Dalance.	42,772.00	